Run - Route 12 - Doole Road/Kulleet Bay to Ladysmith Schools - 9/3/2024 - 6/30/2026
Ladysmith to North Oyster AM Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

Ladysmith Schools and North Oyster Elementary
- 0000001}
#1 - 6:45 AM - Bus Garage / 395 Wakesiah Ave
#2 - 7:10 AM - Stop / Doole Road just off Yellow Point at Mail boxes
#3 - 7:11 AM - Stop - Rare / Doole Rd & O'Brian Rd
#4 - 7:11 AM - Stop - Rare / Doole Rd & Kulleet Bay Rd
#5-7:13 AM - Stop / 4321 Deer Point Rd
#6 - 7:18 AM - Stop / 12871 Kulleet Bay Rd
#7 -7:19 AM - Stop / CHURCH RD & KULLEET BAY RD
#8 - 7:19 AM - Stop / 12606 Church Rd
#9 - 7:23 AM - Shaker Church / 12535 Church Rd
#10 - 7:24 AM - Stop / TIDEVIEW RD & SULKSUN RD
#11 - 7:27 AM - Stop / Tidewiew Rd & Eagle Cres
#12 - 7:31 AM - Stop / Tideview Rd & Rip Tide Rd
#13 - 7:33 AM - Stop / Tideview Rd at Kumalocksen
#14 - 7:35 AM - Stop / Shell Beach Rd & Fairtide Rd
#15 - 7:36 AM - Cemetery / 4090 Shell Beach
#16 - 7:37 AM - Stop / SHELL BEACH RD & THUQ MIN RD
#17 - 7:38 AM - Stop / Shell Beach Rd & Silverstrand Rd
#18 - 7:40 AM - Stop Watch For Reflector on Right, student crosses over after bus stops. / 4702
#19 - 7:41 AM - Stop - Rare / Shell Beach Rd & Brenton Page Rd
#20 - 7:41 AM - Stop - Rare / 4835 Brenton Page Rd
#21 -7:42 AM - Stop / BRENTON PAGE RD & S DOOLE RD
#22 - 7:45 AM - Stop / 5318 Brenton Page Rd
#23 - 8:02 AM - LIS Drop Off / 810 4TH AVE
#24 - 8:04 AM - Ladysmith Secondary / 710 6 Ave
#25 - 8:08 AM - Ladysmith Primary / 340 6TH AVE
#26 - 8:15 AM - Ladysmith Intermediate B / 317 French St
#27 - 8:24 AM - North Oyster Elementary / 13470 Cedar Rd

8/25/2025 9:12:03 AM Route 12 AM 10of1



